FAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA

DE NATACION

JAEN, 22/5/2021

42 ETAPA CIRCUITO INFANTIL-JUNIOR-ABSOLUTO 22SESION JAEN

Prueba 19
22/05/2021 - 10:55

Masc., 50m Braza

Absoluto Masc.
Resultados

Clasificacién

[
POOVONOUOR~WN R

WDR

CANO JIMENEZ, Alfredo

JIMENEZ TORRES, Francisco Javier
DEL JESUS CANETE, Juan Manuel
JAEN LEBRON, David

MARTINEZ PANCORBO, Jaime
VARES CARRILLO, Jaime
MORALES MARTINEZ, Lucas
CAMACHO LEON, Cesar

MUNOZ MOLINA, Javier

RAMOS TORRES, Agustin

MOYA ESPINOSA, Fernando
PERAGON DEL MORAL, Daniel

AN

99 C.N.
02 C.N.
85 C.N.
05 C.N.
02 C.N.
05 C.N.
06 C.N.
04 C.N
05 C.N.
04 C.N
00 C.N.
05 C.N.

Jaen

Jaen

Santo Reino
Sierra Sur
Santo Reino
Santo Reino
Jaen

. Jaen

Sierra Sur

. Jaen

Jaen
Jaen 99

Tiempo
29.76
30.57
32.45
32.58
34.22
34.28
34.74
35.20
36.23
38.26
1:02.56

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132
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